
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 26 2022 2:13:52pm
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Event 10b: JW17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m - Result

1. 91 Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) 2:36.145
Lap 1 24.171 24.171 (2)
Lap 2 18.559 42.731 (2)
Lap 3 18.647 1:01.378 (2)
Lap 4 18.847 1:20.226 (2)
Lap 7 18.836 1:39.062 (2)
Lap 8 19.026 1:58.088 (1)
Lap 9 19.162 2:17.251 (1)

Lap 10 18.894 2:36.145 (1)
2. 87 Lucy HALL (Bendigo & District CC) 2:40.228 +4.08

Lap 1 23.742 23.742 (1)
Lap 2 17.698 41.440 (1)
Lap 3 10.667 52.107 (1)
Lap 4 7.636 59.744 (1)
Lap 5 11.060 1:10.804 (1)
Lap 6 8.255 1:19.059 (1)
Lap 7 19.939 1:38.999 (1)
Lap 8 20.294 1:59.294 (2)
Lap 9 20.552 2:19.846 (2)

Lap 10 20.382 2:40.228 (2)


